

Cr Rev / 572/2025
GULAFSA Vs. STATE AND ANR

13.03.2026

Present:- Sh. Sandeep Saini, Ld. Counsel for for revisionist
alongwith Mukesh Choudhary.
Sh. Arun Kumar Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the
State.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on 02.04.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/13.03.2026